
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 1/11/2023 Bid Closing Date: 1/17/2023

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-39952 Gas Mechanic Helper (3)

Utica

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

C-39986 Line Mechanic Helper

Potsdam

5/5/2014 Juckett, Calvin R0097

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

8/21/2017 Kelly, Andrew R0097

8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R0097

11/19/2018 Montana, Chad R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

7/22/2019 Martin, Andrew R0097

12/16/2019 Paradise, Cole R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

1/4/2021 Anderson-Petell, Ryan R0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon R0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus R0097

4/4/2022 Sapp, Keith R0097

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R0097

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

12/5/2022 Walker, Tyler P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

5/2/2022 Rayburn, Nicholas T0097

7/18/2022 Gigliotti, Steven T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097

C-39992 Field Helper- Temporary

Lowville

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

12/16/2019 Paradise, Cole R0097

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C
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C-40043 Office Technician A

Herkimer

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

12/14/2020 Sease, ShaVera R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/18/2021 Ladd, Lacey R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

C-40066 Service Dispatcher A

Liverpool

1/2/1999 Faatz, Edward R0097

6/25/2007 Marson, Christine R0097

2/4/2008 Welenc, Erin R0097

10/7/2013 Kadlubowski, Daniel R0097

3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa R0097

12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R097C

9/24/2012 Huckabee, Edward R097C

1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R097C

2/20/2017 Houde, Thomas R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

12/14/2020 Piotrowski, Leah R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

4/4/2022 Donegan, Peter R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

9/12/2022 Polifroni, Victoria P097C

1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P097C
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C-40105 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Hinsdale

5/17/2010 Mitchell, Brandon R0097

4/4/2011 Deordio, Bryan R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C

C-40106 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Hinsdale

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

10/3/2016 Saxman, Dylan R0097

7/30/2018 DeShaw, Kyle R0097

8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R0097

11/5/2018 Emley, James R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R0097

2/18/2020 Whittico, Dylan R0097

4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey R0097

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan R0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert R0097

2/28/2022 Hayes, Galen R0097

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R0097

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John R097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R097C

5/2/2022 Royal, Mitchell P0097

12/5/2022 Walker, Tyler P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C
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C-40192 Office Technician A

Liverpool

10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney R0097

3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa R0097

6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara R0097

7/6/2010 Smith, Marian R097C

4/23/2012 Scheel, Pamela R097C

9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R097C

10/21/2013 Panaro, Robert R097C

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R097C

5/19/2014 Booth, Monica R097C

10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan R097C

3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R097C

8/29/2016 Harris, Suzanne R097C

4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

9/18/2017 Powers, Rebecca R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R097C

7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R097C

10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

12/14/2020 Sease, ShaVera R097C

3/15/2021 Herbert, Ashley R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/18/2021 Ladd, Lacey R097C

4/18/2022 Hahn, Alexandra R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew T097C
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